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CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 24

PAIRES - MANCHE 3

TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUMUL
1 YUALTI
2 LY+EEBZL TAUI H4 26 26
3 ELL+TUCM BAYEZ 5G 50 76
4 -GHEGAQE ELUT 17 18 94
5 EEGGQ+AC HAI 6F 18 12
6 EEGGQ+0S TAC 4H 20 132
7 -OFRLREU SUEE 9H 17 149
8 KUUGNA? REFOULER K8 72 221
9 GNU+SQTA (Q)UARK 15H 69 290
10 QU+SHEDM GANTS 31 36 326
11 DQS+SRUE RHUME 8K 39 365
12 QORSU+XEO DESK L12 38 403
13 -?SAINOI RUMEX N6 37 440
14 NEOTNRI A(V)OISINE o1 78 518
15 E+LNAETE INTRON 010 32 550
16 AEEE+SAO LACENT J2 22 572
17 AAEEO+PL BAES G5 22 594
18 AO+OUMTG ALPEE H 35 629
19 OU+WSNBI MAGOT E2 21 650
20 BOU+IDVC SWING 4A 32 682
21 BCDIU+RV OVES 141 30 712
22 DIV+DEEM SCRUB A4 27 739
23 D+QAORFP VIDIMEE Cc3 30 769
24 DOOQR+LEI PAF 13G 25 794
25 DELOR+E Ql 14F 29 823
DOLER 12D 22 845




